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Discovery Bay Volunteer Firefighter’s Salmon Derby Ladder for 2012

Prize

$3,000 Cash
$1,200 Cash

$750 Cash

$500 Cash

Gift Certificate
$200 Cash

$200 Cash

Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
$100 Cash

$100 Cash

$100 Cash

Gift Card

Gift Certificate
Binoculars

Gift Certificate
Fishing Rod

Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Binoculars

Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Bag & S50 cash
Gift Certificate
Rod & Bait Bucket
$50 Cash

Roller Derby Tickets
2 Gift Cards

Gift Certificates
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Card

Gift Certificates
Gift Card

Gift Card & Oil
Gift Certificates
Gift Certificates
Gift Cert & Wrenches
Wrench Set

Value

$3,000
$1,200
$750
$500
$275
$200
$200
$195
$195
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$80
$75
S55
$50
$60
$50
$50
S50
$50
$50
S50
$50
$45
$45
$45
$40
$40

Donated By

(Prizes after #4 may change, more prizes to come)

Jefferson County Fire District 5 Volunteer Assn
Jefferson County Fire District 5 Volunteer Assn
Jefferson County Fire District 5 Volunteer Assn
7 Cedars

7 Cedars

Chmelik, Sitkin & Davis Attorneys

Dick and Bev Howe

House Boats for Two

House Boats for Two

Safe Harbor Recovery

M & J Trucking

Discovery Bay Store

Sunset Wire & Rope

West Side Marine

West Marine

Dog House Powder Coating

Hadlock Building Supply / Just Ask Rental
Discount Tire Sequim

Les Schwab Sequim

West Marine

Les Schwab Port Townsend

Dog House Powder Coating

Discount Tire Sequim

Quilcene Liquor Store, Hadlock Bldg Supply / Just Ask Rentals
Al Auto Parts

Hadlock Building Supply / Just Ask Rentals
Chimacum Café

Slaughter County Roller Vixens & Port Scandalous Roller Derby
Shell Four Corners & Swains Port Angeles
Snug Harbor & Fat Smittys

Bayview Port Townsend

Sunny Farms Sequim

P.A. Power Equipment

Snug Harbor & Fat Smittys

Swains Port Angeles

Swains & Anchor Marine (1 gal 2 cycle oil)
Ferino’s & Snug Harbor

Fat Smittys & Snug Harbor

Ferino’s & Sequim Napa (metric wrench set)
West Bay Auto Parts (socket wrench set)



