

Discovery Bay Volunteer Firefighter's Salmon Derby Ladder for 2012

Ladder Position	Prize	Value	Donated By (Prizes after #4 may change, more prizes to come)
1	\$3,000 Cash	\$3,000	Jefferson County Fire District 5 Volunteer Assn
2	\$1,200 Cash	\$1,200	Jefferson County Fire District 5 Volunteer Assn
3	\$750 Cash	\$750	Jefferson County Fire District 5 Volunteer Assn
4	\$500 Cash	\$500	7 Cedars
5	Gift Certificate	\$275	7 Cedars
6	\$200 Cash	\$200	Chmelik, Sitkin & Davis Attorneys
7	\$200 Cash	\$200	Dick and Bev Howe
8	Gift Certificate	\$195	House Boats for Two
9	Gift Certificate	\$195	House Boats for Two
10	\$100 Cash	\$100	Safe Harbor Recovery
11	\$100 Cash	\$100	M & J Trucking
12	\$100 Cash	\$100	Discovery Bay Store
13	Gift Card	\$100	Sunset Wire & Rope
14	Gift Certificate	\$100	West Side Marine
15	Binoculars	\$100	West Marine
16	Gift Certificate	\$100	Dog House Powder Coating
17	Fishing Rod	\$100	Hadlock Building Supply / Just Ask Rental
18	Gift Certificate	\$100	Discount Tire Sequim
19	Gift Certificate	\$100	Les Schwab Sequim
20	Binoculars	\$100	West Marine
21	Gift Certificate	\$100	Les Schwab Port Townsend
22	Gift Certificate	\$100	Dog House Powder Coating
23	Gift Certificate	\$100	Discount Tire Sequim
24	Gift Bag & \$50 cash	\$80	Quilcene Liquor Store, Hadlock Bldg Supply / Just Ask Rentals
25	Gift Certificate	\$75	A1 Auto Parts
26	Rod & Bait Bucket	\$55	Hadlock Building Supply / Just Ask Rentals
27	\$50 Cash	\$50	Chimacum Café
28	Roller Derby Tickets	\$60	Slaughter County Roller Vixens & Port Scandalous Roller Derby
29	2 Gift Cards	\$50	Shell Four Corners & Swains Port Angeles
30	Gift Certificates	\$50	Snug Harbor & Fat Smittys
31	Gift Certificate	\$50	Bayview Port Townsend
32	Gift Certificate	\$50	Sunny Farms Sequim
33	Gift Card	\$50	P.A. Power Equipment
34	Gift Certificates	\$50	Snug Harbor & Fat Smittys
35	Gift Card	\$50	Swains Port Angeles
36	Gift Card & Oil	\$45	Swains & Anchor Marine (1 gal 2 cycle oil)
37	Gift Certificates	\$45	Ferino's & Snug Harbor
38	Gift Certificates	\$45	Fat Smittys & Snug Harbor
39	Gift Cert & Wrenches	\$40	Ferino's & Sequim Napa (metric wrench set)
40	Wrench Set	\$40	West Bay Auto Parts (socket wrench set)